Women
Place TSNZ #
1 4634
2 6022
3 5368
4 4433
5 4212
6 5617
7 1077

Women - Final
Place TSNZ #
1 6022
4433
4634
4212
5368
5617

o un A WN

Shooter Name
Jess Burgess-Smith
Jessica Riddle
Kirsten Birrell
Sarah Reesby
Meggy Reesby
Sarah Black

Julie Wills

Shooter Name
Jessica Riddle
Sarah Reesby

Jess Burgess-Smith
Meggy Reesby
Kirsten Birrell
Sarah Black

102.5
101.5
96.3
89.9
96.1
92.7
81.3

5 Shot
47.4
50.0
48.6
50.0
49.7
45.0

Parafed Auckland Air Rifle
TSNZ Designated Match
Mt Eden Range
6th & 7th October 2018

6th October 2018 - Auckland Air Rifle

101.7
96.1
97.2
95.6
97.9
95.9
83.4

5 Shot
51.1
50.4
50.2
47.5
48.2
47.6

Series

100.5
101.3
92.7
94.0
98.7
97.6
84.9

21.2
19.3
19.2
18.6
18.6
16.9

102.0
98.2
98.7
97.7
96.8
96.0
86.9

19.1
19.5
19.1
18.3
18.1
17.0

99.4
99.6
98.9
100.6
95.2
95.2
84.4

19.5
20.3
17.2
19.6
17.5
19.1

102.4
97.6
98.0
99.7
92.8
93.6
88.9

Singles
20.1
17.4
17.5
194
18.8

Total

608.5
594.3
581.8
577.5
577.5
571.0
509.8

19.9
17.6
20.1
18.4

204
17.0
18.9

20.1
18.3

Total
238.8
229.8
210.8
191.8
170.9
145.6



Men

Place TSNZ#
1 6188
2 2310
3 6897
4 6627
5 4392
6 6930
7 7065

Men - Final

Place TSNZ #
1 6188
2 2310
3 4392
4 6897
5 6627
6 7065
7 6930

IPC

Place TSNZ#
1 5363
2
3

Shooter Name
Owen Bennett
Adrian Black
Frank Schlaffmann
lan McFetridge
Lachie McNair
Aidan Lynch
Shaun Jeffery

Shooter Name
Owen Bennett
Adrian Black
Lachie McNair
Frank Schlaffmann
lan McFetridge
Shaun Jeffery
Aidan Lynch

Shooter Name
Neelam O'Neill
Fritz Maltiz
Matt Weir

102.0
96.4
97.7
95.2
95.3
88.1
89.4

5 Shot
52.0
49.5
48.0
48.4
42.3
45.5
41.0

104.6
102.5
100.3

104.4
96.4
95.2
97.7
95.1
89.6
84.8

5 Shot
50.6
46.1
46.7
47.1
49.2
42.5
41.6

104.2
105.0
97.4

Series
102.6
99.5
94.7
93.3
95.0
94.1
90.2

20.2
20.7
194
16.6
19.7
17.6
16.2

Series
106.8
103.1
101.6

101.7
97.0
99.9
93.4
94.9
94.3
87.6

211
20.2
20.9
18.8
17.7
16.6
18.0

105.4
104.2
104.3

103.4
101.0
94.2
92.9
97.1
87.4
87.2

20.9
214
19.3
18.2
17.7
19.9

103.3
102.6
99.6

102.3
98.4
96.7
96.5
91.1
88.5
86.9

Singles
194
20.0
17.7
19.5
17.0

106.6
105.6
101.9

Total
616.4
588.7
578.4
569.0
568.5
542.0
526.1

21.3
19.8
18.2
17.7

Total
630.9
623.0
605.1

19.2
18.9
17.2

20.7
18.3

Total
2454
234.9
207.4
186.3
163.6
142.1
116.8



Women

Place
1

NoOOu A WN

TSNZ #
6022
4634
4433
5617
4212
5368
1077

Women - Final

Place
1

A A~ U NW

Men
Place
1

NoOOu A WN

TSNZ #
6022
4634
4433
5368
4212
5617

TSNZ #
6188
2310

4392
6627
7065
6930

Shooter Name
Jessica Riddle

Jess Burgess-Smith

Sarah Reesby
Sarah Black
Meggy Reesby
Kirsten Birrell
Julie Wills

Shooter Name
Jessica Riddle

Jess Burgess-Smith

Sarah Reesby
Kirsten Birrell
Meggy Reesby
Sarah Black

Shooter Name
Owen Bennett
Adrian Black
Dayle Slinn
Lachie McNair
lan McFetridge
Shaun Jeffery
Aidan Lynch

101.2
99.0
101.0
98.3
93.5
97.0
92.0

5 Shot

50.1
46.2
46.6
48.0
47.1
43.6

101.6
98.7
93.1
92.5
98.8
93.1
93.0

7th October 2018 - Mt Eden Air Rifle

99.7
102.3
96.8
98.1
94.6
98.2
87.8

5 Shot
50.8
50.1
47.1
47.3
47.4
46.6

102.3
98.7
95.9
95.2
95.0
96.4
84.4

Series

99.2
97.4
97.9
94.8
98.3
96.8
90.8

20.7
19.2
18.2
20.3
17.8
19.5

Series

101.9
96.2
97.5
92.6
98.5
89.5
89.2

103.7
102.5
99.2
97.7
98.2
92.6
84.6

19.7
20.8
20.0
18.7
20.2
17.9

102.4
98.7
97.4

100.1
93.7
90.7
91.2

101.4
100.9
101.2
94.1
96.3
97.1
77.8

20.8
20.9
20.3
214
18.6
17.9

101.4
102.9
98.7
98.7
87.9
92.2
89.3

104.5
101.7
101.8
97.7
98.3
93.5
77.5

Singles
21.0
20.6
19.3
17.7
17.4

103.4
99.1
98.9
95.9
96.8
95.5
85.3

Total
609.7
603.8
597.9
580.7
579.2
575.2
510.5

20.3
19.0
20.8
17.5

Total
613.0
594.3
581.5
575.0
570.7
557.4
532.4

19.1
19.9
18.5

18.6
19.1

Total
241.1
235.8
210.8
190.9
168.5
145.5



Men - Final

Place
1

A A~ WN

IPC
Place
1
2
3

TSNZ #
6188
2310
6627
4392
7065
6930

TSNZ #
5363

Shooter Name
Owen Bennett
Adrian Black
lan McFetridge
Lachie McNair
Shaun Jeffery
Aidan Lynch

Shooter Name
Neelam O'Neill
Grant Sharman
Natalie Brunzel

5 Shot
49.8
48.3
47.8
47.4
47.1
42.9

102.9
105.0
98.9

5 Shot
50.5
48.8
49.1
44,5

45
40.8

103.4
106.5
101.5

19.3 19.6
20.5 18.6
20 18.3
18.8 18
15.5 19.7
19.6 14.0
Series
104.3 105.3
104.6 106.1

101.7 102.7

194
18.6
19.6

18
19.9
17.7

104.1
105.3
101.3

Singles
20.6
19.6
19.6
20.1
18.5

106.1
106.3
102.4

194
19.6
17.8

20

Total
626.1
633.8
608.5

18.4
19.9
17.8

20.8
20.9

Total
237.8
234.8
210.0
186.8
165.7
135.0



	Scores 6th Oct

